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CMS-Approved Accreditation Organization Contact Information 

 
Organization Program Address Contact Phone E-Mail Address 

Type Number 
Accreditation Association ASCs 5250 Old Orchard Road Villanueva, Michon 847-853-6063 mvillanueva@aaahc.org 
for Ambulatory Health Care Suite 200    

  (AAAHC) Skokie, IL 60077 
Accreditation Commission HHAs 4700 Falls of the Neuse Rd Hughes, Matt  919-785-1214 mhughes@achc.org 
for Health Care, Inc. Suite 280    

  (ACHC) Raleigh, NC 27609 
American Association for ASCs Wa5101 shington Street Baker, Pamela 847-775-1970 pamela@aaaasf.org 
Accreditation of Suite 2F    

jeff@aaaasf.org Ambulatory Surgery P.O. Box 9500 Pearcy, Jeff  847-775-1970 
 Facilities (AAAASF) Gurnee, IL 60031  

American Osteopathic ASCs 142 East Ontario Street Reuther, George 312-202-8060 greuther@hfap.org 
Association (AOA) CAHs Chicago, IL 60611-2864    

 Healthcare Facilities Hospitals  
Accreditation Program 
(HFAP) 
Community Health HHAs 1300 19th Street NW Duncombe, Terry 202-862-3413 tduncombe@chapinc.org 
Accreditation Program Hospice Suite 150    

(CHAP)  Washington, D.C. 20036 Surrency, Gale gsurrency@chapinc.org202-862-3413  

Det Norske Veritas Hospitals 463 Ohio Pike, Suite 203 Horine, Patrick 513-388-4888 patrick.horine@dnv.com  
Healthcare (DNV Cincinnati, OH  45255    
Healthcare) Scott, Darrel 513-388-4862 darrel.scott@dnv.com 

Joint Commission (JC) ASCs One Renaissance Blvd Kulczycki, Michael 630-792-5000 mkulczycki@jointcommission.org 
CAHs Oakbrook Terrace, IL  (ASCs)   
HHAs 60081    
Hospice Misenko, Steve smisenko@jointcommission.org 
Hospitals Christiansen, Darlene dchristiansen@jointcommission.org 

(Hospitals, CAHs)  
  
Juric, Jasmina jjuric@jointcommission.org 
(HHAs)  
 dzak@jointcommission.org 

Zak, Debra (Hospice) 
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